
Championship Results
Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

115 Anthony DIMENTO 2 60087 94.31 1 4

378 Matt FITZPATRICK 1 60086 95.40 2 2

759 James COYNE 2 60087 95.84 3 1

283 Douglas MCFARLANE 2 60087 103.75 4 0

346 Chris LONG 1 60086 107.40 5 0

721 Tim HAY 2 60087 109.54 6 0

309 Joel DIMENTO 1 60086 114.73 7 0

839 Daniel MURPHY 1 60086 115.90 8 0

802 Matthew O'CONNOR 2 60087 116.03 9 0

927 Derek BATES 1 60086 117.35 10 0

619 Duncan LYON 2 60087 117.75 11 0

730 Paul CALLADINE 1 60086 118.72 12 0

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 1 60086 119.56 13 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 60086 124.72 14 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 60087 143.87 15 0

760 Paul COOK 2 60087 187.66 16 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

916 Nicole ZOCCO 4 60090 105.15 1 4

899 Robyn BEATTIE 4 60090 110.77 2 2

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 4 60090 115.22 3 1

590 Nicole MURPHY 4 60090 129.63 4 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 5 60092 96.47 1 4

440 Liam FITZPATRICK 5 60092 224.46 2 2

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

387 Ruby MCFARLANE 5 60093 99.13 1 4

579 Simone GOOLEY 5 60093 103.85 2 2
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Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

474 Bernadette FLANNERY 5 60095 105.61 1 4

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

728 Bronson RONAN 6 60097 100.72 1 4

640 Daniel CORBETT 6 60097 105.45 2 2

639 William TAYLOR 6 60097 106.11 3 1

673 Ethan PARKER 6 60097 108.63 4 0

830 Kirk CALLADINE 6 60097 116.10 5 0

840 Alex MURPHY 6 60097 127.40 6 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

592 Lauren LYON 8 60100 110.69 1 4

764 Alice PATTERSON 8 60100 115.34 2 2

722 Sophie HAY 8 60100 123.98 3 1

542 Maddison TILYARD 8 60100 124.03 4 0

582 Elise GOOLEY 8 60100 124.59 5 0

692 Nichola COOK 8 60100 130.16 6 0

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 7 60099 131.12 7 0

708 Bronte MARSHALL 7 60099 133.00 8 0

940 Bronte HAYES 7 60099 136.25 9 0

706 Molly EASON 7 60099 142.00 10 0

928 Alicia BATES 7 60099 149.07 11 0

945 Claudia FOTEA 7 60099 0.00 12 0 DNS

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

759 James COYNE 9 60105 88.15 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 9 60105 89.89 2 2

115 Anthony DIMENTO 9 60105 94.28 3 1

378 Matt FITZPATRICK 9 60105 96.69 4 0

728 Bronson RONAN 9 60105 103.34 5 0

640 Daniel CORBETT 9 60105 104.88 6 0

283 Douglas MCFARLANE 9 60105 108.88 7 0
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639 William TAYLOR 9 60105 114.44 8 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

387 Ruby MCFARLANE 10 60107 99.97 1 4

579 Simone GOOLEY 10 60107 105.35 2 2

474 Bernadette FLANNERY 10 60107 106.27 3 1

916 Nicole ZOCCO 10 60107 109.34 4 0

899 Robyn BEATTIE 10 60107 109.44 5 0

592 Lauren LYON 10 60107 112.43 6 0

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 10 60107 119.00 7 0

764 Alice PATTERSON 10 60107 0.00 8 0 DNS
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